FAUDI Aviation GmbH
Scharnhorststraße 7B
35260 Stadtallendorf
Germany
Phone: +49 6428 4465-2570
Fax: +49 6428 4465-2223
Email: contact@faudi-aviation.com www.faudi-aviation.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 2.6

2
5
 (
1
“)
1/2“ - 13 UNC
Element Code
Element Selection
End Cap Design 1 End Cap Design 4 End Cap Design 7End Cap Design 3
P.1-842
Element Type
End Cap Design Nominal Length in mm
Flat Sealed (Open End) Screw/Threaded Base
Nominal Length L End Cap Design Nominal Length L End Cap Design
mm inch 1 3 4 mm inch 7
279 11 P.3-279 P.4-279
362 14 P.3-362 P.4-362 351 14 P.7-362
467 18 P.3-467 P.4-467
559 22 P.3-559 P.4-559 555 22 P.7-559
727 29 P.3-727 P.4-727 705 28 P.7-727
842 33 P.1-842 P.3-842 P.4-842 834 33 P.7-842
965 38 P.3-965 P.4-965 965      38 P.7-965
1093 43 P.3-1093 P.4-1093 1114 43 P.7-1093
1422 56 P.3-1422 P.4-1422 1422 56 P.7-1422
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)